5. TNRSP - 05 - STATUS REPORT

Name of the Work : Consultancy Services for Detailed Engineering Design
Preparation of Cost Estimate and Bid Document for
Ramanathapuram Bypass.

Name of the Consultant : M/s Consulting Engineering Services (India) Pvt.Ltd,
Contract Period : 2 Months

Date of agreement : 02.06.2003

Target date of completion : 03.08.2003

Contract value : Rs.1155600/-

Physical & Financial Progress:

9] Physical Progress Financial Progress Expenditure
N. Activity Planned | Achieved | Planned | Achieved .
0 in RS
% % % %
1. Preparation of
Detailed Engineering
Design Cost Estimate 100 100 100 100 Rs.1155600/-
and Bid Document
Note:

Extension of Time (EOT) has been given up to 30.01.2008. Further extension of time is not
necessary, since all the works by the consultant have been completed.

For the construction of the bypass, agreement signed by the contractor M/s. JSR
Constructions Pvt. Ltd.,Bangalore on 23.06.2008.




Name of the Work

Name of the Consultant

Consultancy Services for preparation of Environmental

Assessment. Environmental Management Plan and
Resettlement Action Plan for Ramanathapuram Bypass.

M/s Consulting Engineering Services (India) Pvt.Ltd,

Contract Period 2 Months
Date of agreement 04.01.2006
Target date of completion 05.03.2006
Contract value Rs. 543092/-
Physical & Financial Progress:
Physical Progress Financial Progress .
SI. Activity Planned | Achieved | Planned | Achieved Exp.e nditure
No. in RS
% % % %

1. Preparation of Environmental

Assessment. Environmental 100 100 100 100 Rs.543092/-

Management Plan and

Resettlement Action Plan
Note:

Extension of Time (EOT) has been given upto 30.01.2008. Further Extension of Time is not
necessary, since all the works by the consultant have been completed.

For the construction of the bypass, agreement signed by the contractor
M/s. JSR Constructions Pvt. Ltd.,Bangalore on 23.06.2008.




Name of the Work

Name of the Consultant
Contract Period

Date of agreement

Target date of completion

Contract value

Consultancy Service for preparation of detailed
Engineering Design, Cost Estimate, Bid Documents,
Environmental Management Plan & Resettlement Action
Plan for Kumbakonam Bypass Extension.

M/s Consulting Engineering Services (India) Pvt.Ltd,

3 Months

27.01.2006

27.04.2006

Rs. 907679/-

Physical & Financial Progress: Physical & Financial Progress:

Sl
No

Activity

Physical Progress

Financial
Progress

Planned
%

Achieved
%

Planned
%

Achieved

%

Expenditure
in Rs.

1.

Submission of feasibility
report

30

30

30

30

Submission and approval
of design & drawing
reports (Pavement,

Bridge, ROB  report)
Hydraulic report and Geo-
technical investigation
report, Land Plan
Schedule, Environmental
Management Plan and
Resettlement Action Plan.

40

40

40

24

Submission and approval
of cost estimatees, bid
document and transferring
of alignment to the
ground with permanent
pillars

30

16

30

Rs.490147/-

Total

100

86

100

54

Note:
Extension of Time (EOT) has been given up to 28.02.2009.

Revised draft Bid document sent to World Bank on 05.03.2009.
Bid will be invited after getting approval from World Bank and completion of Land

Acquisition.




